



24-5003

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-5003

Bid Number: B-24-0289
 Date: 10/21/2024
 Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	10.0	pc/s	Ceiling Led light, 20 watts, Daylight, LLRC, Downlight	945.00	9,450.00		
2	5.0	set	Circuit breaker, 20AT, 2P, single phase, bolt-on Type w/ Enclosure NEMA-3	2,731.98	13,659.90		
3	5.0	set/s	Circuit Breaker,60AT,2P,240V,60Hz, Bolt-on Type with enclosure NEMA	3,119.70	15,598.50		
4	20.0	pc/s	Convenience Outlet set, 2 gang	230.00	4,600.00		
5	10.0	pc/s.	Convenience Outlet surface type 4 gang	95.00	950.00		
6	15.0	roll/s	Duck Tape 2" x 25m *	280.00	4,200.00		
7	30.0	roll/s	Electrical Tape (big)	80.00	2,400.00		
8	5.0	pc/s	Flood Light Led 100 watts	9,000.00	45,000.00		
9	20.0	pc/s	Flourescent holde for LED	150.00	3,000.00		
10	50.0	pc/s	Led Bulb, 11w, Daylight	280.00	14,000.00		
11	60.0	pc/s	Led Bulb, 15w, Daylight	380.00	22,800.00		
12	30.0	pc/s	Led Flourescent tube T8 18w, Daylight	580.00	17,400.00		
13	30.0	pc/s	MALE PLUG HEAVY DUTY	56.00	1,680.00		
14	20.0	pc/s	Outlet, 4-gang, surface type	150.00	3,000.00		
15	10.0	pc/s	Post Lamp Plastic Cover, round 14" dia. (Assembly)	900.00	9,000.00		
16	10.0	length/s	PVC pipe 1/2	130.00	1,300.00		
17	15.0	pc/s	Round recessed LED light 8" 18W	780.00	11,700.00		
18	3.0	roll/s	Stranded wire, THHN #3.5 mm2	5,950.00	17,850.00		
19	2.0	roll/s	Stranded wire, THHN #5.5 mm2	8,520.00	17,040.00		
20	1.0	roll/s	Stranded wire, THHN #8.0 mm2	13,800.00	13,800.00		
21	5.0	set	Switch, 2-gang (flush type)	209.00	1,045.00		
SUB-TOTAL					229,473.40		

Purpose: For the use of Capitol building maintenance.

Delivery: PGSO

Period of Delivery: 10 days



24-5003

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-5003

Bid Number: B-24-0289
Date: 10/21/2024
Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	20.0	set/s	T5 LED Fluorescent Lamp, 16 Watts, Surface Type, 220V, 60Hz	650.00	13,000.00	_____	_____
23	2.0	roll/s	TW Flat cord wire #16/2	5,900.00	11,800.00	_____	_____
24	2.0	roll/s	TW Flat cord wire #18/2	3,690.00	7,380.00	_____	_____
25	5.0	kg/s	Welding rod N55	80.00	400.00	_____	_____
TOTAL/LOT					262,053.40		

Purpose: For the use of Capitol building maintenance.

Delivery: PGSO

Period of Delivery: 10 days